Binks AG 360 Series
Automatic Guns
Professional
Spray
Equipment
for Universal
Superior
Performance

F	 Full Needle Travel
M 	 Micrometer
AG-361 GUN PART NUMBER FORMAT
Check option table for availability of Cap
and Tip size combination
AG361E - C62 - 28CF
FLUID NOZZLE
Size and Construction
AIR CAP
C 	 Conventional
HV 	HVLP
TE 	 Trans Tech/High Efficiency
FLUID CONTROL
	 Ratchet Adjustment
F	 Full Needle Travel
M 	 Micrometer
AG-361E GUN PART NUMBER FORMAT
Check option table for availability of Cap
and Tip size combination
AG362 U -TE10 - 085N - SF
FLUID NOZZLE
Size and Construction
AIR CAP
C 	 Conventional
HV 	HVLP
TE 	 Trans Tech/High Efficiency
AG-362 GUN PART NUMBER FORMAT
Check option table for availability of Cap
and Tip size combination
FLUID CONTROL
	 Ratchet Adjustment
F	 Full Needle Travel
M 	 Micrometer
Spray Gun Specifications Fluid & Air Inlets
Americas   1.800.992.4657 marketing@binks.com
EMEA   44.0.120 257.1111 marketing-eu@binks.com
China   86.21.33730108 mkt_cn@binks.com
Japan Sales Office  81.45.785.6421 jp-rans-tokyosales@binks.com
Japan Binks/DeV   81.45.785.6421 jp-binks-devi@binks.com
India/SE Asia   44.0.120 257.1111 marketing-roa@binks.com
A powerful solution can start with a simple conversation
We want to help build the best solution to your application challenges. Learn more about what
we can offer by reaching out to the office nearest you.
For more information,
visit binks.com.
©2025 Binks.
Models and specifications subject to
change without notice. All rights reserved.
Form No. 03-535-01
Binks AG-360 Series
Low Pressure Air Atomization Automatic Spray Gun Range
Gun Dimensions & Weights
AG-361 Size (L x H x W) mm 140 x 67 (inc valves) x 44
AG-361 Weight 668 g (inc air cap)
AG-362 Gun Size (L x H x W) mm 122 x 44 x 44
AG-362 (Gun only) Weight 557 g (inc air cap)
AG-362P Size (L x H x D) mm 145 x 44 x 44
AG-362P (Gun only) Weight 524 g (inc air cap)
AG-361 Industrial & Enamel Guns
CYL Air inlet connection 1/8” G
Fluid Inlet connection 1/4” G
CAP Air Inlet connection 1/4” G
AG-362L Lever Manifold
CYL Air inlet connection 1/8” G
Fluid Inlet connection 1/8” G
Fluid Outlet connection 1/8” G
ATOM Air inlet connection 1/8” G
FAN Air inlet connection 1/8” G
AG-362S Screw Manifold
CYL Air inlet connection 1/8” G
Fluid Inlet connection 1/4” NPS
Fluid Outlet connection 1/4” NPS
CAP Air inlet (ATOM+FAN) 1/4” G
All Guns
Max Air Input Pressure (P1) 7 bar